
Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Open)
119.83 km, 10 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 3:17:23 - 36.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 69 AMIRI, Alexander Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC99148      CAN 100 095 240 67 3:17:23 36.42 30:59 18:18 18:26 18:37 18:44 18:35 18:54 18:28 17:53 18:29
2 71 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy British Columbia Cat 1/2 18 Men BC098089      3:17:24 0'01" 36.42 30:59 18:18 18:27 18:37 18:44 18:35 18:56 18:26 17:53 18:30
3 68 RUSSELL, Andrew Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Saanichton British Columbia Cat 1/2 36 Men BC98944      CAN 100 597 068 17 3:17:28 0'05" 36.41 30:59 18:18 18:26 18:38 18:44 18:34 18:57 18:25 17:53 18:35
4 5 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC097957      GBR 100 133 672 87 3:17:45 0'22" 36.36 32:35 20:03 18:46 18:18 18:39 18:09 17:39 17:59 17:48 17:49
5 12 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC98943      CAN 100 146 005 04 3:17:47 0'23" 36.35 32:35 20:04 18:48 18:18 18:38 18:08 17:39 17:59 17:48 17:50
6 20 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 33 Men BC99097      CAN 100 106 759 43 3:18:32 1'09" 36.21 32:34 20:03 18:47 18:18 18:39 18:01 17:47 17:59 17:48 18:36
7 25 KETLER, Mitchell Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team Winnipeg British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men MB70094      CAN 100 514 930 38 3:19:51 2'27" 35.98 32:38 20:02 18:49 18:17 18:36 18:01 17:47 18:00 13:59 23:42
8 42 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Revelstoke British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC092834      CAN 100 094 245 42 "    "    "    32:38 20:02 18:49 18:17 18:36 18:01 17:47 18:00 13:59 23:42
9 99 JONES, Nicholas Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 36 Men BC091703      CAN 100 543 831 33 "    "    "    32:38 20:02 18:49 18:17 18:36 18:01 17:47 18:00 13:59 23:42

10 2 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC092301      CAN 100 153 096 14 3:21:10 3'47" 35.74 30:59 18:19 18:26 18:37 18:45 18:34 18:55 18:27 21:33 18:36
11 60 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC99346      CAN 100 596 993 39 3:24:50 7'27" 35.10 32:35 20:03 18:47 18:17 18:39 18:09 18:35 19:52 20:02 19:51
12 26 BRYSON, Duncan Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC092329      CAN 100 459 686 84 3:24:52 7'29" 35.09 32:36 20:02 18:50 18:15 18:38 18:10 18:34 19:52 20:01 19:54
13 40 DIERTENS, Erik Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Men BC99146      CAN 100 154 769 38 3:26:27 9'03" 34.83 32:37 20:02 18:49 18:18 18:35 19:03 19:46 19:41 20:01 19:34
14 6 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC99128      CAN 100 596 839 79 "    "    "    32:35 20:04 18:49 18:18 18:36 19:03 19:46 19:40 20:01 19:36
15 47 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes corner brook Newfoundland and Labrador Cat 1/2 20 Men BC097982      CAN 100 505 780 06 "    "    "    32:35 20:04 18:49 18:18 18:36 19:03 19:46 19:40 20:01 19:36
16 1 CULLEN, Jake Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC99646      CAN 100 519 134 71 3:26:32 9'08" 34.81 32:34 20:04 18:50 18:17 18:35 18:10 20:39 19:42 20:00 19:41
17 70 HAHN, Eugene Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 47 Men BC092631      CAN 100 551 233 63 3:26:38 9'15" 34.79 32:36 20:02 18:50 18:18 18:37 19:02 19:46 19:40 20:01 19:47
18 27 BROWN, Ian Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC99558      CAN 100 520 127 94 3:26:40 9'16" 34.79 32:37 20:00 18:51 18:16 18:39 19:02 19:45 19:41 20:00 19:49
19 7 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC98961      CAN 100 491 968 65 3:26:54 9'31" 34.75 32:36 20:02 18:50 18:17 18:37 19:03 19:44 19:42 19:59 20:04
20 65 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 50 Men BC090997      CAN 100 524 179 72 "    "    "    32:37 20:01 18:51 18:18 18:34 19:05 19:45 19:42 19:59 20:04
21 8 KROPF, Joshua Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team Saskatchewan Cat 1/2 22 Men 8081996      CAN 100 110 471 69 3:26:55 "    34.75 32:36 20:02 18:51 18:17 18:36 19:03 19:44 19:41 20:00 20:04
22 9 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC99220      CAN 100 136 519 24 3:29:43 12'19" 34.28 30:58 18:19 18:26 18:37 18:46 18:33 18:57 19:18 22:48 25:01

DNF 67 VAN NOSTRAND, Matthew Fulgas North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 40 Men BC090228      CAN 100 543 501 91 27.00 32:37 20:00 19:19 20:10 20:20 47:22
DNF 21 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC98925      CAN 100 539 401 65 "    "    32:36 20:02 18:51 18:33 21:06
DNF 41 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Men BC98823      CAN 100 721 550 48 "    "    32:34 20:05 18:57 20:29 20:42
DNF 55 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 50 Men BC091681      CAN "    "    32:35 20:03 18:34 18:38
DNF 45 WIWAD, Dylan Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC99476      CAN 100 504 305 83 "    "    32:36 20:03 18:50 19:40
DNS 19 HOMEWOOD, Justin Langlois Brown Racing Whistler British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC99552      GBR 100 531 334 49 "    "    
DNS 50 BERGEN, Sara Rally Pro Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Women BC090408      CAN 100 146 008 07 "    "    
DNS 56 ATTWELL, Adam SMART SAVVY+ / GARNEAU CYCLING British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Men BC097965      CAN 100 157 184 28 "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Masters (Men)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:46:36 - 34.52 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 122 LITTLE, Taylor Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master A 34 Men BC99024      CAN 100 540 378 72 2:46:36 34.52 33:18 19:45 18:58 19:59 18:03 18:02 18:58 19:33
2 105 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99223      CAN 100 507 403 77 2:46:37 0'00" 34.52 33:18 19:46 18:57 20:01 18:01 18:02 18:59 19:33
3 144 WOOD, Dan Independent Alberta Master B 46 Men TEMP      2:46:51 0'14" 34.47 33:18 18:56 19:10 19:34 19:05 18:02 18:58 19:48
4 129 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 41 Men BC090300      CAN 100 140 283 05 "    "    "    33:18 18:56 19:10 19:34 19:05 18:02 18:58 19:48
5 123 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 2:48:27 1'51" 34.14 33:19 19:43 18:57 20:02 19:11 19:17 19:26 18:32
6 140 BENTLEY, Darin United Velo Surrey British Columbia Master B 48 Men PR010040      CAN 2:48:33 1'57" 34.12 33:27 19:35 19:00 19:58 19:11 19:18 19:26 18:37
7 133 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99511      CAN 100 596 905 48 2:48:37 2'00" 34.11 33:25 19:36 18:57 20:00 19:13 19:17 19:24 18:44
8 119 BAYLES, Clarke FULGAS, Fraser Valley Road Cycling Club, Fraser River Fuggitivi Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99217      CAN 100 484 509 75 "    2'01" "    33:25 19:38 18:59 19:59 19:12 19:17 19:25 18:42
9 110 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC097066      CAN 100 597 046 92 2:48:40 2'04" 34.10 33:20 19:40 19:02 20:00 19:09 19:18 19:25 18:46

10 147 GOGUEN, Scott Independent Maple \ridge BC Master B 51 Men TEMP      CAN 100 033 867 95 2:48:47 2'11" 34.08 33:20 19:42 18:59 19:59 19:07 19:19 19:28 18:52
11 106 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99079      CAN 100 597 031 77 2:48:49 2'12" 34.07 33:22 19:42 18:58 20:00 19:12 19:18 19:14 19:02
12 149 FORD, Kevin Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC092377      CAN 100 529 123 69 "    2'13" "    33:26 19:36 18:58 20:00 19:12 19:20 19:24 18:52
13 107 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 "    "    "    33:20 19:41 18:59 20:01 19:11 19:20 19:23 18:54
14 117 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 2:49:00 2'24" 34.03 33:26 19:36 18:57 20:01 19:12 19:19 19:25 19:05
15 125 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 33 Men BC98888      CAN 100 624 498 93 2:49:04 2'27" 34.02 33:27 19:36 18:57 19:59 19:12 19:18 19:26 19:09
16 108 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98886      CAN 100 504 309 87 2:49:26 2'50" 33.95 33:25 19:36 19:00 19:59 19:13 19:17 19:26 19:30
17 146 USBORNE, Matt Independent British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC99755      100 790 809 49 2:49:34 2'58" 33.92 33:21 19:43 18:59 19:57 18:59 19:34 19:24 19:37
18 116 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Anmore British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98877      CAN 100 374 075 27 2:49:46 3'10" 33.88 33:27 19:36 18:59 19:59 19:12 19:19 19:25 19:50
19 126 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC99162      AUS 100 488 772 70 2:49:58 3'22" 33.84 33:25 19:38 18:58 20:00 19:12 19:18 19:26 20:02
20 124 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA New Westminster British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 "    "    "    33:25 19:38 18:58 20:00 19:12 19:18 19:26 20:02
21 102 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC99649      CAN 100 596 976 22 2:50:58 4'21" 33.64 33:26 19:35 18:58 20:01 19:12 19:20 19:24 21:03
22 141 HANSEN, Christian Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC090116      CAN 100 015 078 27 2:51:08 4'32" 33.61 33:27 19:37 18:57 20:01 19:11 19:19 19:25 21:11
23 143 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC99052      CAN 100 513 660 29 "    "    "    33:27 19:37 18:57 20:01 19:11 19:19 19:25 21:11
24 109 HAUGHIAN, andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC99201      CAN 100 619 992 49 2:51:45 5'09" 33.49 33:27 19:33 18:59 20:00 19:14 19:19 19:23 21:50
25 113 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling RICHMOND British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC99045      CAN 100 597 025 71 2:54:17 7'41" 33.00 33:20 19:42 18:59 19:59 19:14 19:19 21:02 22:43
26 130 CLARKE, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC99538      CAN 100 596 853 93 2:56:08 9'31" 32.66 33:26 19:34 19:01 20:00 19:11 19:18 21:45 23:52
27 121 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 41 Men BC99001      CAN 100 039 143 36 3:00:58 14'22" 31.78 44:48 19:09 19:24 18:37 18:55 20:25 20:01 19:40
28 139 LAI, Christopher SplitMango Racing Burnaby British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99430      CAN 100 583 042 56 3:01:23 14'47" 31.71 33:27 19:34 18:59 19:59 19:14 23:00 23:45 23:24
29 104 HOORNSTRA, Reinder Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC99652      NED 100 512 274 01 3:07:19 -1 lap 26.87 38:01 22:36 24:16 23:48 24:25 28:59 25:13

DNF 142 STOREY, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC090215      CAN 100 520 128 95 23.72 38:01 22:37
DNF 148 CURRAN, Jason Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men PR010319      CAN 100 519 138 75 "    "    38:02 22:36
DNF 128 JOHNSON, Dave Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC98963      CAN 100 597 085 34 "    "    33:19 19:42 18:59 26:26
DNS 127 MCKILLOP, Jack Steed Cycles squamish British Columbia Master A 33 Men BC99678      GBR 100 510 517 87 "    "    
DNS 145 JOHNSTON, michael Independent British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC097106      CAN 100 364 447 02 "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
B Group (Open)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:48:08 - 34.21 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 428 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99151      CAN 100 531 454 72 2:48:08 34.21 33:22 18:34 19:16 19:24 19:27 18:58 19:24 19:44
2 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 2:49:09 1'01" 34.00 33:23 18:33 19:14 19:24 19:44 19:27 19:38 19:45
3 449 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC99081      CAN 100 484 020 71 "    1'02" "    33:41 18:18 19:11 19:26 19:45 19:24 19:40 19:45
4 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 2:49:10 "    34.00 33:23 18:34 19:14 19:26 19:43 19:25 19:37 19:48
5 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    1'03" "    33:23 18:34 19:13 19:26 19:42 19:26 19:41 19:46
6 430 IVANY, Carsten Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack Alberta Cat 3 37 Men BC99686      CAN 100 037 800 51 "    "    "    33:40 18:17 19:13 19:25 19:44 19:24 19:37 19:49
7 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 2:49:11 "    34.00 33:24 18:33 19:13 19:26 19:43 19:26 19:40 19:47
8 451 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99356      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    1'04" "    33:25 18:33 19:12 19:28 19:42 19:26 19:39 19:46
9 454 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99023      CAN 100 597 071 20 2:49:17 1'09" 33.98 33:40 18:18 19:13 19:26 19:41 19:25 19:41 19:51

10 434 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC097843      CAN 100 362 482 74 2:49:18 1'11" 33.97 33:24 18:35 19:13 19:26 19:43 19:25 19:39 19:53
11 453 HODGINS, Brennan Independent Mercer Island WA Cat 3 17 Men TEMP      USA 2:50:22 2'14" 33.76 33:24 18:35 19:14 19:24 19:43 19:26 19:34 21:02
12 452 INKSTER, Greg Vo2min North vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC090042      CAN 100 491 855 49 2:52:47 4'39" 33.29 34:18 19:41 19:42 20:27 21:05 20:36 20:24 16:33
13 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Women BC99133      CAN 100 750 222 08 2:59:45 11'38" 32.00 34:18 19:42 19:41 20:28 21:04 20:34 21:53 22:04
14 18 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty Bowen Island British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Women BC98847      CAN 100 596 998 44 2:59:46 "    32.00 34:17 19:44 19:42 20:26 21:03 20:37 21:51 22:06
15 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC99638      CAN 100 553 254 47 "    11'39" "    34:16 19:45 19:41 20:26 21:04 20:37 21:51 22:06
16 63 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Women BC99008      CAN 100 161 355 28 2:59:48 11'40" 31.99 34:20 19:43 19:41 20:27 21:04 20:36 21:51 22:06
17 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Women BC98962      CAN 100 484 315 75 2:59:50 11'42" 31.98 27:01 27:01 19:40 20:26 21:04 20:37 21:51 22:09
18 455 MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro AYM Bikes Abbotsford BC Cat 3 49 Men TEMP      CAN 3:00:03 11'55" 31.95 34:16 19:44 19:41 20:28 20:46 20:53 21:52 22:23
19 62 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC090093      CAN 100 500 500 61 "    "    "    34:19 21:51 19:00 19:00 21:05 20:36 21:51 22:22
20 506 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 3:00:27 12'20" 31.87 34:16 19:45 19:40 20:26 21:03 20:36 21:55 22:46
21 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    "    34:16 19:45 19:40 20:26 21:04 20:38 21:52 22:47
22 446 CLARKE, Chad Shuksan Velo club/race team Bellinghan Washington Cat 3 54 Men TEMP      USA 3:00:28 "    31.87 34:15 19:33 19:53 20:26 20:47 20:55 21:52 22:46
23 404 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC99197      CAN 100 489 578 03 "    "    "    34:16 19:46 19:40 20:26 21:06 20:35 21:52 22:47
24 415 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99076      CAN 100 562 769 56 "    "    "    33:40 19:51 20:12 20:25 21:03 20:36 21:54 22:46
25 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 "    12'21" "    34:19 19:43 19:38 20:30 20:55 20:44 21:52 22:47
26 438 HOSSACK, Etienne Mighty Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC097844      CAN 100 362 321 10 "    "    "    34:00 20:00 19:44 20:25 21:05 20:34 21:52 22:48
27 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254      CAN 100 546 276 53 3:00:29 12'22" 31.87 34:00 20:01 19:42 20:46 20:46 20:36 21:51 22:47
28 58 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Prince George British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC090049      CAN 100 154 476 36 3:04:51 -1 lap 27.23 34:18 19:44 22:48 28:01 26:50 26:21 26:49

DNF 64 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 41 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 27.75 38:43 24:18 24:25 25:24 22:59 21:51 23:43
DNF 73 TODD, Anika Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC98957      100 091 972 00 "    "    34:16 19:44 19:42 20:26 21:05 20:43
DNF 74 ATTWELL, Erin J Trek Red Truck Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Women BC098008      CAN 100 512 392 22 "    "    34:19 19:42 19:40 20:44
DNF 450 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC090431      CAN "    "    34:19 19:43 19:43
DNF 437 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98857      CAN 100 537 942 61 "    "    34:18 19:45 26:23
DNF 57 DANIELS, Jess Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC99518      CAN 100 532 267 12 "    "    34:18 19:44 50:02
DNF 435 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Cat 3 63 Men TEMP      USA 244 157 "    "    34:19 19:43
DNF 436 BARRON, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99249      CAN 100 520 133 03 "    "    2:04:56 21:49
DNF 66 DELHAES, Joelle Jukebox Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC098184      BEL 100 543 830 32 "    "    
DNS 448 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alex Independent British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC092417      "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Women)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:59:45 - 32.00 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Women BC99133      CAN 100 750 222 08 2:59:45 32.00 34:18 19:42 19:41 20:28 21:04 20:34 21:53 22:04
2 18 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty Bowen Island British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Women BC98847      CAN 100 596 998 44 2:59:46 0'00" 32.00 34:17 19:44 19:42 20:26 21:03 20:37 21:51 22:06
3 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC99638      CAN 100 553 254 47 "    0'01" "    34:16 19:45 19:41 20:26 21:04 20:37 21:51 22:06
4 63 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Women BC99008      CAN 100 161 355 28 2:59:48 0'02" 31.99 34:20 19:43 19:41 20:27 21:04 20:36 21:51 22:06
5 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Women BC98962      CAN 100 484 315 75 2:59:50 0'04" 31.98 27:01 27:01 19:40 20:26 21:04 20:37 21:51 22:09
6 62 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC090093      CAN 100 500 500 61 3:00:03 0'17" 31.95 34:19 21:51 19:00 19:00 21:05 20:36 21:51 22:22
7 58 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Prince George British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC090049      CAN 100 154 476 36 3:04:51 -1 lap 27.23 34:18 19:44 22:48 28:01 26:50 26:21 26:49

DNF 74 ATTWELL, Erin J Trek Red Truck Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Women BC098008      CAN 100 512 392 22 30.46 34:19 19:42 19:40 20:44
DNF 57 DANIELS, Jess Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC99518      CAN 100 532 267 12 "    "    34:18 19:44 50:02
DNF 66 DELHAES, Joelle Jukebox Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC098184      BEL 100 543 830 32 "    "    
DNF 73 TODD, Anika Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC98957      100 091 972 00 "    "    34:16 19:44 19:42 20:26 21:05 20:43
DNF 64 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 41 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 "    "    38:43 24:18 24:25 25:24 22:59 21:51 23:43
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:48:08 - 34.21 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 428 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99151      CAN 100 531 454 72 2:48:08 34.21 33:22 18:34 19:16 19:24 19:27 18:58 19:24 19:44
2 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 2:49:09 1'01" 34.00 33:23 18:33 19:14 19:24 19:44 19:27 19:38 19:45
3 449 RUBULIAK, jacob Red Devils Cycling Academy kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 16 Men BC99081      CAN 100 484 020 71 "    1'02" "    33:41 18:18 19:11 19:26 19:45 19:24 19:40 19:45
4 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 2:49:10 "    34.00 33:23 18:34 19:14 19:26 19:43 19:25 19:37 19:48
5 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    1'03" "    33:23 18:34 19:13 19:26 19:42 19:26 19:41 19:46
6 430 IVANY, Carsten Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack Alberta Cat 3 37 Men BC99686      CAN 100 037 800 51 "    "    "    33:40 18:17 19:13 19:25 19:44 19:24 19:37 19:49
7 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 2:49:11 "    34.00 33:24 18:33 19:13 19:26 19:43 19:26 19:40 19:47
8 451 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99356      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    1'04" "    33:25 18:33 19:12 19:28 19:42 19:26 19:39 19:46
9 454 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99023      CAN 100 597 071 20 2:49:17 1'09" 33.98 33:40 18:18 19:13 19:26 19:41 19:25 19:41 19:51

10 434 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC097843      CAN 100 362 482 74 2:49:18 1'11" 33.97 33:24 18:35 19:13 19:26 19:43 19:25 19:39 19:53
11 453 HODGINS, Brennan Independent Mercer Island WA Cat 3 17 Men TEMP      USA 2:50:22 2'14" 33.76 33:24 18:35 19:14 19:24 19:43 19:26 19:34 21:02
12 452 INKSTER, Greg Vo2min North vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC090042      CAN 100 491 855 49 2:52:47 4'39" 33.29 34:18 19:41 19:42 20:27 21:05 20:36 20:24 16:33
13 455 MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro AYM Bikes Abbotsford BC Cat 3 49 Men TEMP      CAN 3:00:03 11'55" 31.95 34:16 19:44 19:41 20:28 20:46 20:53 21:52 22:23
14 506 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 3:00:27 12'20" 31.87 34:16 19:45 19:40 20:26 21:03 20:36 21:55 22:46
15 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 "    "    "    34:16 19:45 19:40 20:26 21:04 20:38 21:52 22:47
16 446 CLARKE, Chad Shuksan Velo club/race team Bellinghan Washington Cat 3 54 Men TEMP      USA 3:00:28 "    31.87 34:15 19:33 19:53 20:26 20:47 20:55 21:52 22:46
17 404 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC99197      CAN 100 489 578 03 "    "    "    34:16 19:46 19:40 20:26 21:06 20:35 21:52 22:47
18 415 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99076      CAN 100 562 769 56 "    "    "    33:40 19:51 20:12 20:25 21:03 20:36 21:54 22:46
19 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 "    12'21" "    34:19 19:43 19:38 20:30 20:55 20:44 21:52 22:47
20 438 HOSSACK, Etienne Mighty Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC097844      CAN 100 362 321 10 "    "    "    34:00 20:00 19:44 20:25 21:05 20:34 21:52 22:48
21 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254      CAN 100 546 276 53 3:00:29 12'22" 31.87 34:00 20:01 19:42 20:46 20:46 20:36 21:51 22:47

DNF 435 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Cat 3 63 Men TEMP      USA 244 157 26.61 34:19 19:43
DNF 450 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC090431      CAN "    "    34:19 19:43 19:43
DNF 437 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98857      CAN 100 537 942 61 "    "    34:18 19:45 26:23
DNF 436 BARRON, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99249      CAN 100 520 133 03 "    "    2:04:56 21:49
DNS 448 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alex Independent British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC092417      "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
C Group (Open)
71.90 km, 6 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:47:47 - 40.02 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 599 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99740      CAN 100 550 085 79 1:47:47 40.02 15:17 15:17 18:50 19:18 19:22 19:44
2 550 WESTBY, Tamatea Independent. Summerland British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99135      CAN 100 610 896 71 1:49:18 1'30" 39.47 11:00 19:34 19:47 19:41 19:33 19:43
3 509 WILKINSON, Michael Funeral Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC99566      CAN 100 764 807 43 "    1'31" "    15:19 15:19 19:49 19:36 19:35 19:40
4 546 THIESSEN, Geoffrey None Abbotsford British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR010519      CAN "    "    "    15:19 15:19 19:42 19:42 19:33 19:43
5 505 UTLEY, Martin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 1:49:19 1'32" 39.46 15:17 15:17 19:51 19:34 19:34 19:45
6 516 FRASER, Grant Glotman Simpson Cycling Prince George British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC98898      CAN 100 597 081 30 1:49:20 "    39.46 15:18 15:18 19:47 19:38 19:34 19:46
7 525 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 "    "    "    11:05 19:32 19:51 19:35 19:33 19:44
8 528 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men PR010103      EST 100 597 090 39 "    "    "    11:01 19:36 19:49 19:35 19:35 19:44
9 561 ROBERTS, David Glotman Simpson Vancouver British Columbia Master C 50 Men PR010383      CAN "    1'33" "    15:18 15:18 19:46 19:39 19:34 19:45

10 570 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    10:59 19:35 19:45 19:40 19:34 19:46
11 534 BARBER, Ben Gastown Cycling Association VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC98913      CAN 100 609 284 11 "    "    "    15:18 15:18 19:51 19:34 19:35 19:45
12 553 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC99539      CAN 100 594 883 63 1:49:21 1'34" 39.45 11:03 19:33 19:51 19:34 19:32 19:48
13 533 SHAPKA, Jay Cyklus Expo Blvd British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC99284      CAN 100 546 316 93 1:49:22 1'35" 39.44 11:03 19:33 19:49 19:37 19:35 19:45
14 568 LIM, Jonathan Gastown Cycling Association Coquitlam British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99657      MAS 100 781 812 73 1:49:31 1'43" 39.39 15:17 15:17 19:52 19:35 19:36 19:55
15 555 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC097851      CAN 100 374 066 18 1:49:53 2'05" 39.26 15:19 15:19 19:49 19:36 19:33 20:18
16 512 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC99214      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:50:16 2'28" 39.12 11:00 19:35 19:47 19:40 19:34 20:39
17 901 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 1:50:21 2'34" 39.09 15:17 15:17 19:47 19:39 19:34 20:47
18 551 VALDEZ, Jerome Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC99385      CAN 100 452 007 68 1:50:25 2'38" 39.07 15:18 15:18 19:47 19:38 19:34 20:50
19 523 OTERO, Sebastian Independent Burnaby BC Cat 4 37 Men BC009908      CAN 1:50:39 2'52" 38.98 15:19 15:19 19:51 19:34 19:34 21:02
20 556 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC99003      CAN 100 488 770 68 1:51:10 3'23" 38.80 11:00 19:34 19:51 19:38 19:34 21:34
21 566 JONGEDIJK, Mark United Velo British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC007839      1:51:13 3'25" 38.79 15:18 15:18 19:46 19:40 19:36 21:36
22 575 HENDERSON, Harry Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Master C 52 Men PR010254      CAN 100 522 787 38 1:51:32 3'44" 38.68 15:19 15:19 19:49 19:35 19:34 21:56
23 573 BAYFIELD, Erik Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 53 Men PR010203      CAN 1:51:46 3'59" 38.60 20:44 14:52 14:52 19:35 19:35 22:08
24 567 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC98864      CAN 100 596 916 59 1:52:15 4'28" 38.43 15:18 15:18 19:50 19:35 19:34 22:40
25 577 LEGGATT, Michael Independent Cat 4 39 Men TEMP      1:52:34 4'47" 38.32 15:19 15:19 19:50 19:34 19:34 22:58
26 914 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC98995      CAN 100 362 320 09 1:59:35 11'47" 36.08 15:19 15:19 19:51 23:18 23:03 22:44
27 532 GAMET, Joshua Fulgas Kelowna BC Cat 4 46 Men BC097933      CAN 100 482 981 02 2:02:23 14'35" 35.25 15:34 15:34 23:05 23:12 22:41 22:18
28 910 MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC98922      CAN 100 514 928 36 2:02:40 14'52" 35.17 15:43 15:43 22:17 23:13 23:10 22:35
29 911 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC097043      CAN 100 547 918 46 2:02:43 14'55" 35.16 15:19 15:19 22:52 23:25 23:09 22:37
30 902 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC093615      CAN 100 583 410 36 2:03:02 15'15" 35.06 15:52 15:52 23:07 22:46 22:27 22:58
31 916 MATTHEWS, Krista Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC097170      CAN 2:10:41 22'53" 33.01 15:43 15:43 23:26 22:47 25:33 27:30
32 565 HOOVER, Irvin Independent British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC098314      100 588 703 91 1:57:34 -1 lap 30.58 11:27 25:16 25:58 27:07 27:47

DNF 569 NICHOLS, Bob Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR010140      CAN 100 459 678 76 40.14 15:18 15:18 19:46 19:39 19:33
DNF 572 FUNK, Colin Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 60 Men BC098776      100 659 978 71 "    "    11:02 19:35 19:50 19:35 20:30
DNF 527 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius West Vancouver British Columbia Master C 53 Men BC99283      CAN 100 457 966 13 "    "    15:19 15:19 19:49 19:35
DNF 524 MUHLERT, Dave Gastown Cycling Association Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC98911      CAN 100 500 764 34 "    "    15:18 15:18 19:53
DNF 501 RAHMAN, Umran Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC99173      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    15:18 15:18 24:18
DNF 547 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 4 19 Men BC090189      CAN "    "    11:31 25:06 26:05
DNF 574 MADRUGA, Lee Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC097455      100 553 595 00 "    "    15:18 15:18
DNF 549 WESTBY, Lloyd Independent Summerland British Columbia Master C 59 Men PR010209      CAN "    "    11:02 19:36
DNS 514 SANCHES, Mario Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR010050      CAN "    "    
DNS 535 FERRARI, Anthony Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99551      CAN 100 762 624 91 "    "    
DNS 571 VERMETTE, Phill CRC Coastal Race Club British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC098176      CAN 100 539 374 38 "    "    
DNS 576 GAMET, Josh Fulgas British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men PR010288      "    "    

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2018/03/28 10:45:08 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 3 (Women)
71.90 km, 6 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:50:21 - 39.09 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 901 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 1:50:21 39.09 15:17 15:17 19:47 19:39 19:34 20:47
2 914 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC98995      CAN 100 362 320 09 1:59:35 9'13" 36.08 15:19 15:19 19:51 23:18 23:03 22:44
3 910 MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC98922      CAN 100 514 928 36 2:02:40 12'18" 35.17 15:43 15:43 22:17 23:13 23:10 22:35
4 911 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC097043      CAN 100 547 918 46 2:02:43 12'21" 35.16 15:19 15:19 22:52 23:25 23:09 22:37
5 902 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC093615      CAN 100 583 410 36 2:03:02 12'41" 35.06 15:52 15:52 23:07 22:46 22:27 22:58
6 916 MATTHEWS, Krista Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC097170      CAN 2:10:41 20'19" 33.01 15:43 15:43 23:26 22:47 25:33 27:30
7 565 HOOVER, Irvin Independent British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC098314      100 588 703 91 1:57:34 -1 lap 30.58 11:27 25:16 25:58 27:07 27:47
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)
71.90 km, 6 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:47:47 - 40.02 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 599 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99740      CAN 100 550 085 79 1:47:47 40.02 15:17 15:17 18:50 19:18 19:22 19:44
2 550 WESTBY, Tamatea Independent. Summerland British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99135      CAN 100 610 896 71 1:49:18 1'30" 39.47 11:00 19:34 19:47 19:41 19:33 19:43
3 509 WILKINSON, Michael Funeral Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC99566      CAN 100 764 807 43 "    1'31" "    15:19 15:19 19:49 19:36 19:35 19:40
4 546 THIESSEN, Geoffrey None Abbotsford British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR010519      CAN "    "    "    15:19 15:19 19:42 19:42 19:33 19:43
5 505 UTLEY, Martin Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 1:49:19 1'32" 39.46 15:17 15:17 19:51 19:34 19:34 19:45
6 516 FRASER, Grant Glotman Simpson Cycling Prince George British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC98898      CAN 100 597 081 30 1:49:20 "    39.46 15:18 15:18 19:47 19:38 19:34 19:46
7 525 MANNING, Darrell United Velo Langley British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC99633      CAN 100 517 352 35 "    "    "    11:05 19:32 19:51 19:35 19:33 19:44
8 528 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men PR010103      EST 100 597 090 39 "    "    "    11:01 19:36 19:49 19:35 19:35 19:44
9 561 ROBERTS, David Glotman Simpson Vancouver British Columbia Master C 50 Men PR010383      CAN "    1'33" "    15:18 15:18 19:46 19:39 19:34 19:45

10 570 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    "    "    10:59 19:35 19:45 19:40 19:34 19:46
11 534 BARBER, Ben Gastown Cycling Association VANCOUVER British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC98913      CAN 100 609 284 11 "    "    "    15:18 15:18 19:51 19:34 19:35 19:45
12 553 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC99539      CAN 100 594 883 63 1:49:21 1'34" 39.45 11:03 19:33 19:51 19:34 19:32 19:48
13 533 SHAPKA, Jay Cyklus Expo Blvd British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC99284      CAN 100 546 316 93 1:49:22 1'35" 39.44 11:03 19:33 19:49 19:37 19:35 19:45
14 568 LIM, Jonathan Gastown Cycling Association Coquitlam British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99657      MAS 100 781 812 73 1:49:31 1'43" 39.39 15:17 15:17 19:52 19:35 19:36 19:55
15 555 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC097851      CAN 100 374 066 18 1:49:53 2'05" 39.26 15:19 15:19 19:49 19:36 19:33 20:18
16 512 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC99214      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:50:16 2'28" 39.12 11:00 19:35 19:47 19:40 19:34 20:39
17 551 VALDEZ, Jerome Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men BC99385      CAN 100 452 007 68 1:50:25 2'38" 39.07 15:18 15:18 19:47 19:38 19:34 20:50
18 523 OTERO, Sebastian Independent Burnaby BC Cat 4 37 Men BC009908      CAN 1:50:39 2'52" 38.98 15:19 15:19 19:51 19:34 19:34 21:02
19 556 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men BC99003      CAN 100 488 770 68 1:51:10 3'23" 38.80 11:00 19:34 19:51 19:38 19:34 21:34
20 566 JONGEDIJK, Mark United Velo British Columbia Master C 50 Men BC007839      1:51:13 3'25" 38.79 15:18 15:18 19:46 19:40 19:36 21:36
21 575 HENDERSON, Harry Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Master C 52 Men PR010254      CAN 100 522 787 38 1:51:32 3'44" 38.68 15:19 15:19 19:49 19:35 19:34 21:56
22 573 BAYFIELD, Erik Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Master C 53 Men PR010203      CAN 1:51:46 3'59" 38.60 20:44 14:52 14:52 19:35 19:35 22:08
23 567 LYALL, David United Velo Langley British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC98864      CAN 100 596 916 59 1:52:15 4'28" 38.43 15:18 15:18 19:50 19:35 19:34 22:40
24 577 LEGGATT, Michael Independent Cat 4 39 Men TEMP      1:52:34 4'47" 38.32 15:19 15:19 19:50 19:34 19:34 22:58
25 532 GAMET, Joshua Fulgas Kelowna BC Cat 4 46 Men BC097933      CAN 100 482 981 02 2:02:23 14'35" 35.25 15:34 15:34 23:05 23:12 22:41 22:18

DNF 574 MADRUGA, Lee Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men BC097455      100 553 595 00 46.97 15:18 15:18
DNF 549 WESTBY, Lloyd Independent Summerland British Columbia Master C 59 Men PR010209      CAN "    "    11:02 19:36
DNF 524 MUHLERT, Dave Gastown Cycling Association Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men BC98911      CAN 100 500 764 34 "    "    15:18 15:18 19:53
DNF 501 RAHMAN, Umran Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC99173      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    15:18 15:18 24:18
DNF 547 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 4 19 Men BC090189      CAN "    "    11:31 25:06 26:05
DNF 527 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius West Vancouver British Columbia Master C 53 Men BC99283      CAN 100 457 966 13 "    "    15:19 15:19 19:49 19:35
DNF 569 NICHOLS, Bob Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR010140      CAN 100 459 678 76 "    "    15:18 15:18 19:46 19:39 19:33
DNF 572 FUNK, Colin Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 60 Men BC098776      100 659 978 71 "    "    11:02 19:35 19:50 19:35 20:30
DNS 514 SANCHES, Mario Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR010050      CAN "    "    
DNS 535 FERRARI, Anthony Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC99551      CAN 100 762 624 91 "    "    
DNS 571 VERMETTE, Phill CRC Coastal Race Club British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC098176      CAN 100 539 374 38 "    "    
DNS 576 GAMET, Josh Fulgas British Columbia Cat 4 46 Men PR010288      "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
D Group (Open)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:58:30 - 30.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 802 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC98837      CAN 100 724 084 60 1:58:30 30.34 31:44 21:05 21:30 22:19 21:51
2 888 LEBLOND, Lianne Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Women BC99688      CAN 100 637 687 90 1:58:31 0'01" 30.33 31:45 21:07 21:29 22:19 21:51
3 800 WALLIN, Caitlin Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC99004      CAN 100 502 011 20 "    0'02" "    31:45 21:06 21:30 22:20 21:51
4 612 LANG, Robert N/A Delta British Columbia Master D 62 Men PR010166      CAN 100 596 896 39 1:58:38 0'09" 30.30 31:46 21:06 21:30 22:20 21:57
5 805 MCCAFFREY, Lindsay Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC99391      CAN 100 642 902 67 1:58:39 0'10" 30.30 11:44 26:08 26:41 26:20 27:46
6 610 DELUCE, Sage Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 18 Men BC092643      CAN 100 507 395 69 1:58:55 0'25" 30.23 31:44 21:06 21:31 22:20 22:13
7 801 DOUGLAS, Dierdre Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 44 Women BC99631      CAN 100 774 234 61 1:58:57 0'27" 30.22 31:46 21:04 21:33 22:17 22:17
8 614 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 14 Men BC091731      CAN 100 597 026 72 2:06:04 7'35" 28.51 31:47 21:04 21:32 22:20 29:22
9 607 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Master D 65 Men PR010029      CAN 2:07:38 9'08" 28.17 31:47 22:29 22:44 23:57 26:40

10 615 HULSHOF, Edward Independent British Columbia Cat 5 37 Men TEMP      2:09:09 10'40" 27.83 31:47 22:28 22:45 24:26 27:43
11 613 FRANCIS, Daniel Phoenix Velo Training Group Langley British Columbia Master D 63 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 1:44:29 -1 lap 27.53 31:48 22:42 24:09 25:50
12 616 YEE FUNG, Andrew Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 48 Men BC008226      CAN 1:44:48 -1 lap 27.44 31:46 22:43 24:10 26:09
13 603 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 61 Men BC99122      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:52:25 -1 lap 25.58 35:29 25:06 25:33 26:17
14 807 STEWARD, Jodi Independent British Columbia Cat 4 43 Women BC98821      100 720 667 38 1:35:10 -2 laps 22.67 38:19 28:09 28:42

DNS 804 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 4 (Women)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:58:30 - 30.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 802 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC98837      CAN 100 724 084 60 1:58:30 30.34 31:44 21:05 21:30 22:19 21:51
2 888 LEBLOND, Lianne Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Women BC99688      CAN 100 637 687 90 1:58:31 0'01" 30.33 31:45 21:07 21:29 22:19 21:51
3 800 WALLIN, Caitlin Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC99004      CAN 100 502 011 20 "    0'02" "    31:45 21:06 21:30 22:20 21:51
4 805 MCCAFFREY, Lindsay Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 36 Women BC99391      CAN 100 642 902 67 1:58:39 0'10" 30.30 11:44 26:08 26:41 26:20 27:46
5 801 DOUGLAS, Dierdre Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 44 Women BC99631      CAN 100 774 234 61 1:58:57 0'27" 30.22 31:46 21:04 21:33 22:17 22:17
6 607 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Master D 65 Men PR010029      CAN 2:07:38 9'08" 28.17 31:47 22:29 22:44 23:57 26:40
7 807 STEWARD, Jodi Independent British Columbia Cat 4 43 Women BC98821      100 720 667 38 1:35:10 -2 laps 22.67 38:19 28:09 28:42

DNS 804 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20
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Bradner Long RR-Spring Classic
March 17, 2018
Cat 5 (Men)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:58:38 - 30.30 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 612 LANG, Robert N/A Delta British Columbia Master D 62 Men PR010166      CAN 100 596 896 39 1:58:38 30.30 31:46 21:06 21:30 22:20 21:57
2 610 DELUCE, Sage Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 18 Men BC092643      CAN 100 507 395 69 1:58:55 0'16" 30.23 31:44 21:06 21:31 22:20 22:13
3 614 MOORE, Manu DEVO pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 14 Men BC091731      CAN 100 597 026 72 2:06:04 7'26" 28.51 31:47 21:04 21:32 22:20 29:22
4 615 HULSHOF, Edward Independent British Columbia Cat 5 37 Men TEMP      2:09:09 10'31" 27.83 31:47 22:28 22:45 24:26 27:43
5 613 FRANCIS, Daniel Phoenix Velo Training Group Langley British Columbia Master D 63 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 1:44:29 -1 lap 27.53 31:48 22:42 24:09 25:50
6 616 YEE FUNG, Andrew Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 48 Men BC008226      CAN 1:44:48 -1 lap 27.44 31:46 22:43 24:10 26:09
7 603 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 61 Men BC99122      CAN 100 522 735 83 1:52:25 -1 lap 25.58 35:29 25:06 25:33 26:17
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